
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 MOTO 2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

REDBUD MX - BUCHANAN, MI

ROUND 6 OF 12 - JULY 3, 2010

450 Motocross

ROCKSTAR ENERGY RED BUD NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

5 R. Dungey  245.4831

29 A. Short  245.7962

101 B. Townley  245.8223

1 C. Reed  645.9654

800 M. Alessi  345.9715

41 K. Regal  446.0146

24 B. Metcalfe  246.2587

33 J. Grant  346.3598

27 N. Wey  346.8629

46 R. Sipes  646.99010

55 K. Chisholm  546.99111

122 D. Reardon  347.05112

32 K. Cunningham  447.12013

712 M. Moss  347.25814

134 T. Sewell  347.46215

57 J. Browne  347.47916

43 S. Clarke  347.60717

23 J. Brayton  547.83018

209 H. Harrison  847.91519

251 J. Clark  447.94820

241 D. Anderson  647.94921

774 R. Marshall  447.95622

42 B. Evans  448.33623

167 R. Mills  348.48424

707 A. Millican  548.61725

8 G. Langston  1248.61926

351 S. Sewell  248.64127

864 A. Haught  748.70628

58 W. Peick  448.72029

771 T. ODell  548.75430

157 S. Hackley Jr.  348.94731

482 C. Green  349.01532

204 D. Gassin  349.07733

832 J. Strang  449.28434

606 R. Stewart  549.39035

88 R. Renner  549.49936

587 D. Kendall  349.63537

862 O. Barbaree  549.94438

290 B. Haas  552.60339

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

29 A. Short  11:07.1361

5 R. Dungey  51:07.1812

33 J. Grant  31:07.6843

1 C. Reed  51:07.8284

101 B. Townley  41:07.9515

24 B. Metcalfe  31:08.2596

712 M. Moss  21:08.5657

41 K. Regal  71:08.7048

46 R. Sipes  31:08.9479

800 M. Alessi  31:09.07410

122 D. Reardon  21:09.12211

32 K. Cunningham  51:09.31312

43 S. Clarke  41:09.33713

57 J. Browne  31:09.46114

774 R. Marshall  31:09.53515

55 K. Chisholm  21:09.88516

27 N. Wey  81:10.13217

23 J. Brayton  91:11.00218

134 T. Sewell  21:11.02419

8 G. Langston  151:11.08720

42 B. Evans  41:11.13321

58 W. Peick  81:11.21422

209 H. Harrison  21:11.23823

251 J. Clark  41:11.25524

167 R. Mills  51:11.61025

351 S. Sewell  41:11.65226

157 S. Hackley Jr.  41:11.80827

241 D. Anderson  61:11.96328

707 A. Millican  31:12.33829

606 R. Stewart  41:12.38330

864 A. Haught  31:12.76131

832 J. Strang  11:12.83632

771 T. ODell  51:13.11033

88 R. Renner  51:13.14634

482 C. Green  61:13.48735

204 D. Gassin  41:13.58236

587 D. Kendall  21:13.70337

862 O. Barbaree  41:14.88538

290 B. Haas  31:19.00639

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

101 B. Townley  223.0381

1 C. Reed  223.1852

41 K. Regal  223.2153

29 A. Short  623.5034

5 R. Dungey  123.5115

800 M. Alessi  323.5826

24 B. Metcalfe  723.6697

33 J. Grant  723.7258

122 D. Reardon  623.8189

712 M. Moss  123.85210

46 R. Sipes  323.93011

32 K. Cunningham  323.94612

55 K. Chisholm  423.94913

134 T. Sewell  124.16414

57 J. Browne  324.16915

43 S. Clarke  224.19816

23 J. Brayton  124.24617

209 H. Harrison  924.46318

27 N. Wey  524.47519

8 G. Langston  1024.48420

42 B. Evans  524.82621

774 R. Marshall  924.83822

351 S. Sewell  224.89023

241 D. Anderson  1424.91424

157 S. Hackley Jr.  324.94025

482 C. Green  224.94426

251 J. Clark  325.03227

167 R. Mills  325.07228

771 T. ODell  425.29229

58 W. Peick  325.45030

587 D. Kendall  225.48431

707 A. Millican  425.49832

862 O. Barbaree  225.69833

606 R. Stewart  225.72934

864 A. Haught  225.77235

832 J. Strang  225.88636

290 B. Haas  326.36437

88 R. Renner  126.41038

204 D. Gassin  526.78539
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